
F Commercial weighing with 

net weight 

F Conveyor and automation

Advantages

F Station with pre-dosing 

hopper 

I 

Flow rate

Manufacturing materials  
Finishes

Installed power

Average power consumption

Compressed air consumption

Service pressure

Input 4 - 20 mA

Input TOR

Output TOR

Weighing precision

Dust collecting rate

Maximum dimensions of big bags:

Length x width x height

                                            

Rate: 

Weight capacity:
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F Automatic big bag release: 

 3
01

0 

 1
56

5 
 2

01
0 

 N250 N10 

 10565 

 1400  3565 

 5200 

 4020 

 7
60

0 

 4
58

0 

 1
20

0 

 5
82

0 

 4
30

5 
 6

00
 

 2
00

0 

 8
00

 
  

24
00

 
 

 1200 
  1200

 

 450 

See all our options 

on page 28

Options

AVAILABLE

CUSTOM

MADE

Downloadable videos & plans on our website




